

# DEH-S420BT

#### Launch: September 2019 | Replacement of: DEH-S410BT

1-DIN CD Tuner with Bluetooth, USB, Spotify, Pioneer Smart Sync App and compatible with Apple and Android devices.





# MAIN FEATURES

- Bluetooth
- Maximise connectivity for Hands-Free calling and easy wireless audio streaming via Bluetooth
- Pioneer Smart Sync app: Helps you to utilise your smartphone's functions (iPhone = BT / USB. Android = BT)
- Spotify: Just connect your smartphone via USB or Bluetooth to comfortably browse your favourite playlists, albums, tracks and artists using your headunit controls. (iPhone = BT / USB. Android = BT)
- Red button illumination, White LCD
- 13-band Graphic Equaliser, 2x RCA Pre Outs

#### FOLLOW US!



pioneer europe







twitter.com/pioneereurope



meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety or regulatory standards. Pioneer does not sell iPod or iPhone devices. Android is a registered trademark of Google Inc, The Bluetooth word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc, and any use of such marks by Pioneer is under license. DAB is a registered trademark owned by one of the Eureka Project 147 partners. Spotify is the registered trademark of Forum Complexity or Facebook is a trademark of Facebook, Inc. Twitter is a registered trademark of Twitter, Inc. You Tube is a trademark of Google, Inc. The Instagram name and logo are trademarks of Instagram. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Android Auto and Waze are trademarks of Google Inc. Apple, Carplay, iPhone, Siri, and iTunes are registered trademarks of Apple Inc. **www.pioneer-car.eu** 

Specifications and design subject to modification without notice. Pioneer and the Pioneer logo are trademarks of Pioneer Corporation. iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Made for iPod/iPhone means that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPod/iPhone and has been certified by the developer to

#### GENERAL

- Bluetooth (HFP & A2DP). (Ext' mic' included)
- Made for iPhone
- Compatible with Android
- USB Input
- Pioneer Smart Sync App compatible
- Spotify (iOS = BT / USB. Android = BT)
- Red button illumination, White LCD
- FLAC
- Dynamic Bass Enhancer
- Plays
  - Via CD/-R/-RW: MP3, WMA, WAV and AAC audio files - Via USB: MP3, WMA, WAV, AAC and FLAC audio files

#### **TUNER FEATURES**

- Radio Data System (RDS)
- Best Stations Memory (BSM)
- Traffic Announcement (TA)
- Alternative Frequency Search (AF)
- Auto/Manual Frequency Search

### APPLE COMPATIBILITY

- Compatible Generations: iPhone X / iPhone 8 / iPhone 8
  Plus / iPhone 7 / iPhone 7 Plus / iPhone SE / iPhone 6s /
  iPhone 6s Plus / iPhone 6 / iPhone 6 Plus / iPhone 5s /
  iPhone 5c / iPhone 5
- Supported Functions
  - Battery charging
  - Music playback
  - Siri Eyes Free
- App Mode
- Made for iPhone

## ANDROID COMPATIBILITY

- Compatible with Android (AOA 2.0\*)
- Quick Charge for Android (CDP1.5)
  \*Android smartphones require Android 5.0 or later, up to 7.1.2, and the smartphone requires AOA (Android Open Accessory) 2.0.

## AUDIO

- MOSFET 50 W x 4 Amplifier
- 13-band Graphical Equaliser
- 31-band Graphical EQ (Via Pioneer Smart Sync app)
- Manual Time Alignment
- High Pass Filter / Low Pass Filter
- Direct Sub Drive
- Subwoofer Control
- 2 RCA Pre-Outs (Front, rear or subwoofer)
- Advanced Sound Retriever
- Advanced Sound Retriever (Air)
- FLAC
- Super "Todoroki" Sound (with Pioneer Smart Sync app)
- Live Simulation (with Pioneer Smart Sync app)
- Dynamic Bass Enhancer

### **OTHERS**

- 1-DIN
- Back Up Memory
- Power Save Mode
- English / German / French / Turkish / Russian Language
- Karaoke
- No detach case



#### FOLLOW US!



pioneer europe

facebook.com/pioneercar



twitter.com/pioneereurope



Specifications and design subject to modification without notice. Pioneer and the Pioneer logo are trademarks of Pioneer Corporation. iPod and iPhone are trademarks of Apple, Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Made for iPod/iPhone means that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPod/iPhone and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety or regulatory standards. Pioneer does not sell iPod or iPhone devices. Android is a registered trademark of Google Inc. The Bluetooth word mark and logos are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Pioneer is under license. DAB is a registered trademark owned by one of the Eureka Project 147 partners. Spotify is the registered trademark of the Spotify Group. Facebook, is a trademark of Google, Inc. The Instagram name and logo are trademarks of Instagram. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Android Auto and Waze are trademarks of Google Inc. Apple, Carplay, iPhone, Siri, and iTunes are registered trademarks of Apple Inc.